




























































Please Remit Payment To: In Language Advertising Inc.
In Language Advertising Inc | PO Box 2622 Station Terminal | Vancouver BC | V6B 3W8

P: 604 760 4758
GST: 

INVOICE NO.
 DATE:

BILL TO:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:
EMAIL:

DESCRIPTION HRS COST PER HR
Facebook Production, Translation and Media - January and testing
Facebook Production, Translation and Media - February

SUBTOTAL  
GST  

Total GST  
Total With Taxes  

TOTAL  

290-2020-290
April 15 2020

Jas Johal

AMOUNT
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$2,400.00
5.00%

$120.00
$2,520.00
$2,520.00





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030465

12/24/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/19/2019

4894470

RIC + NWR 6x7 Xmas ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A17Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011773998

Process Colour 83.36 83.360.00

Frequency Discount -511.23 -511.230.00

Ad Space 1111.51 1,111.510.00

12/19/2019

4894471

RIC + NWR 6x7 Xmas ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROP

Full Process

Section:

A20Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011773998

Process Colour 77.60 77.600.00

Frequency Discount -481.89 -481.890.00

Ad Space 1034.63 1,034.630.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00030465

Date : 12/24/2019

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

1,379.69AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,313.98
65.71

1,379.69

1,379.69AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,313.98

65.71

1,379.69

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030465

12/24/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030413

12/17/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser : 682235

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/12/2019

4807008

GTW 2019-2020
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011736310

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

12/12/2019

4896305

RIC + NWR - Dec ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROP

Full Process

Section:

A18Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011774743

Process Colour 42.98 42.980.00

Frequency Discount -300.84 -300.840.00

Ad Space 573.03 573.030.00

12/12/2019

4896306

RIC + NWR - Dec ads

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011774743

Process Colour 46.61 46.610.00

Frequency Discount -326.27 -326.270.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00030413

Date : 12/17/2019

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

689.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

656.99
32.85

689.84

689.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

656.99

32.85

689.84

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030413

12/17/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030557

12/31/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/31/2019

4808182

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071147
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736654

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25
5.31

111.56

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030557

12/31/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030941

02/29/2020

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/29/2020

4808183

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071148
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736654

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25
5.31

111.56

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030941

02/29/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00031008

03/31/2020

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/31/2020

4808184

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071149
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736654

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25
5.31

111.56

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00031008

03/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

(



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00031046

05/01/2020

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

04/30/2020

4808185

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071151
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736654

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25
5.31

111.56

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00031046

05/01/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  





















INVOICE

Zoom Video Communications Inc.
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113
billing@zoom.us 

Purchase Order #:

VAT ID:  

Zoom W-9

Invoice Date:
Invoice #:

Payment Terms:
Due Date:

Account Number
Currency:

Account Information:

05/13/2020
INV20397285
Due Upon Receipt
05/13/2020

CAD
MLA JAS JOHAL

 New Westminster, BC, 
Canada, 
RICHMOND, British Columbia 
Canada

CHARGE DETAILS

Charge Description Service Period Subtotal Tax TOTAL

Charge Name:  Standard Pro Monthly 
Quantity:    1
Unit Price: CAD20.00 

05/13/2020-06/12/2020 CAD20.00 CAD0.00 CAD20.00

INVOICE TOTALS

Subtotal: CAD20.00

Total (Including Tax): CAD20.00

Invoice Balance: CAD0.00

TAX DETAILS

Charge Name Tax Name Jurisdiction Charge 
Amount

Tax 
Amount

Total 
Tax CAD0.00

TRANSACTIONS 

Invoice Total CAD20.00

Transaction 
Date Transaction Number Transaction 

Type
Description Applied 

Amount

05/13/2020 P-21340492 Payment (CAD20.00)

Invoice Balance CAD0.00
















